



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCRC No. 1678 of 2026

MOHAMMAD MATIN *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

17/02/2026	Mr. Rahul Goswami, Advocate for the applicant. Mr. Sumit Singh, Dy.A.G. for the State. Heard on admission. Admit. Call for the case diary. List this case on 03rd March, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	